Bus:5

Driver:HAMBLIN, ELIZ Bus# Stop Time

Kramer Elementary Bus Routes

Stop Location

g o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 o1 oo oo OO o 01O Al

8:08 am
8:08 am
8:15 am
8:16 am
8:22 am
8:23 am
8:24 am
8:35am
8:38 am
8:41 am
8:42 am
8:43 am
8:45 am
8:46 am
8:47 am
8:51 am
8:55 am

BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]
UNIVERSITY PK BLVD @ BUS GARAGE ENTRANCE [!
S MAIN ST @ ROSE AVE [SE]

S MAIN ST @ WOOSTER PL [SE]

6115 BROWN RD [SE]

6194 BROWN RD [E]

6225/6194 BROWN RD - GREEN MAILBOX [E]
6640 COLLEGE CORNER PIKE [NE]

7893 SHERA RD [S]

7178 RINGWOOD RD [S]

7098 RINGWOOD RD [SW]

7076 RINGWOOD RD [SW]

6971 RINGWOOD RD [S]

6850 RINGWOOD RD [S]

6804 RINGWOOD RD [S]

861/806 DUFOUR LN [NW]

KRAMER ES



Bus:12
Driver:PRICE, BETH

Bus# Stop Time

Kramer Elementary Bus Routes

Stop Location

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

8:18 am
8:24 am
8:26 am
8:27 am
8:28 am
8:30 am
8:32 am
8:33 am
8:35am
8:36 am
8:39 am
8:40 am
8:41 am
8:42 am
8:44 am
8:45 am
8:48 am
8:55 am

BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]
CHESTNUT ST @ CLOVER CIR [NE]

721 WHITE OAK DR [N]

701 WHITE OAK DR [N]

WHITE OAK DR @ CARRIE CIR [NE]
BROOKVILLE RD @ QUAIL RIDGE DR [NE]
WINDINGBROOK DR @ HIGH MEADOW LN [SE]
WINDINGBROOK DR @ LANTERN RIDGE RD [SE]
215 HUNTER WOODS DR. DRIVEWAY [SW]
HUNTER WOODS DR @ WINDINGBROOK DR [N]
6540 BROOKVILLE RD [N]

76 AUTUMN DR [E]

64 AUTUMN DR [E]

AUTUMN DR @ HARVEST CT [W]

BROOKVILLE RD @ GREAT HORNED DR [NE]
BROOKVILLE RD @ AMERICAN BARN LN [NE]
4465 RIGGS RD [E]

KRAMER ES



Bus:62

Driver:COMBS, RHON Bus # Stop Time

Kramer Elementary Bus Routes

Stop Location

62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

7:58 am
7:59 am
8:06 am
8:07 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:14 am
8:15 am
8:17 am
8:18 am
8:20 am
8:22 am
8:23 am
8:29 am
8:34 am
8:35am
8:36 am
8:38 am
8:39 am
8:42 am
8:44 am
8:45 am
8:46 am
8:48 am
8:49 am
8:50 am
8:55 am

BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]
UNIVERSITY PK BLVD @ BUS GARAGE ENTRANCE [
810 MCGUFFEY AVE [E]

806 MCGUFFEY AVE [E]

BROOKVIEW CT No Intersection [N]

BROOKVIEW CT @ ERIN DR [NE]

EMERALD WOODS DR @ GLOS DR [E]

EMERALD WOODS DR @ STONE HEDGE CIR [NE]
TOLLGATE DR @ ERICKSON DR [NE]

310/309 ERICKSON DR [E]

RIDGE AVE @ VEREKER DR [SE]

FIELDCREST AVE @ DEVONSHIRE DR [NW]
FIELDCREST AVE @ TIMOTHY LN [NW]

HIDDEN CREEK DR @ DEER TRAIL CIR [NW]
HIDDEN CREEK DR @ FOX RUN CIR [SE]

6591 FAIRFIELD RD [N]

7413 FAIRFIELD RD [S]

7827 CONTRERAS RD [S]

7721 CONTRERAS RD [S]

7685 CONTRERAS RD [S]

7193 CONTRERAS RD [SW]

7146 CONTRERAS RD [SW]
CONTRERAS@STONE CREEK@PREVALENT [W]
117 COUNTRY CLUB DR [E]

130 COUNTRY CLUB DR [E]

201 COUNTRY CLUB / DEADEND ROAD ON RIGHT [S
102 COUNTRY CLUB DR [NW]

CONTRERAS RD @ PATRICK DR [SW]

6285 CONTRERAS RD [SW]

KRAMER ES



Bus:64

Bus# Stop Time

Kramer Elementary Bus Routes

Stop Location

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

8:30 am
8:39 am
8:40 am
8:42 am
8:43 am
8:44 am
8:48 am
8:49 am
8:51 am
8:55 am

BUS GARAGE DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]
HESTER RD @ FULLER WAY [SE]

HESTER RD @ CARTER COURT [SE]
HESTER RD @ JACOB DR [SE]

102 MELANEE LN [NW]

5412 COLLEGE CORNER PIKE [NE]

5335 COLLEGE CORNER PIKE [SW]

MERRY DAY / MICHELLE [N]

LAUNDRY MAT@MICHELLE DR@GAIL DR. [S]
KRAMER ES



Kramer Elementary Bus Routes
Bus:67
Driver:GARNER, JIM Bus# Stop Time Stop Location

67 8:11 am UNIVERSITY PK BLVD No Intersection [S]
67 8:14am  E CHESTNUT ST @ SILVOOR LN [N]
67 8:18am  GARDENIA DR @ SILVERLEAF DR [SW]
67 8:20am KEHR RD @ SILVER LEAF DR [SE]

67 8:22am  OXFORD SQ APTS 716 S COLLEGE [E]
67 8:23am 625 S COLLEGE AVE [E]

67 8:25am S LOCUST ST @ PAMELA DR [NW]

67 8:27am 311 SANDRA DR [NW]

67 8:29am  SANDRA DR @ MAXINE DR [NE]

67 8:30am  MELISSA DR @ DANA DR [N]

67 8:31am  DANA DR @ MELINDA DR [NW]

67 8:33am  DANA DR @ DAVID DR [NW]

67 8:34am  DANA DR @ GLENVIEW DR [W]

67 8:36 am 1329 DANA DR [N]

67 8:37am  DANA DR @ DAVID DR [NE]

67 8:38am  DANA @ DANIEL [NE]

67 8:40am  OXFORD REILY RD @ DANA DR [NE]
67 8:41am 161 RYAN DR[N]

67 8:42am  RYAN DR @ DANA DR [N]

67 8:43am 2021 DANA DR [NE]

67 8:44am 2041 DANA DR [NE]

67 8:46 am  DANA DR @ RYAN DR [W]

67 8:47am 4370 OXFORD REILY RD [E]

67 8:49am 715 CHESTNUT ST [S]

67 8:50am 639 CHESTNUT ST [S]

67 8:55am KRAMER ES



